
Obs/Gyn

Male Female Male Female Female Male Female

Apr-24 2839 2531 5370 1610 926 715 422 1188 281 228 5370 5370 5370

May-24 3368 2906 6274 1773 1279 806 462 1337 354 263 6274 6274 11644

Jun-24 4676 3571 8247 2181 1799 984 674 1738 468 403 8247 8247 19891

Jul-24 3915 3206 7121 1974 1390 901 564 1526 385 381 7121 7121 27012

Aug-24 2848 2579 5427 1621 880 803 394 1178 313 238 5427 5427 32439

Sep-24 2954 2586 5540 1744 798 873 390 1147 351 237 5540 5540 37979

Oct-24 3101 2797 5898 1699 896 984 382 1272 414 251 5898 5898 43877

Nov-24 3242 2724 5966 1671 957 878 481 1278 378 323 5966 5966 49843

Dec-24 3433 3043 6476 1975 856 1027 406 1389 437 386 6476 6476 56319

Total 30376 25943 56319 16248 9781 7971 4175 12053 3381 2710 56319 56319
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